
   

 

ANNEX 2 
 
Calendar of Events for Term 1, 2024 
PLEASE NOTE THAT SOME DATES ARE TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGES. 

 

Date Day Event(s) 

8 – 12 Jan 
NO Support/ Enrichment Programmes 
Tue – No Co-Curricular Activities (CCA) 
Fri – Selected CCA 

10 Jan Wed Temperature-Taking Exercise 

12 Jan Fri 
P4 Prefects & PSLs Leadership Workshop (1/3) 2pm - 4pm 
P5 Prefects Leadership Workshop (1/3) 2pm - 4pm 

15 – 19 Jan 

Start of Primary 3 to Primary 6 Higher Mother-Tongue Languages lessons 
NO Support/ Enrichment Programmes 
Tue – No CCA 
Fri – Selected CCA 

15 Jan Mon Primary 3 to Primary 6 Higher Mother-Tongue Languages 2pm to 3pm  

17 Jan Wed 
NON-SCHOOL DAY for all levels. 
F2F Meet-The-Parents Session for P2 to P6 parents. 
Details will be given separately. 

19 Jan Fri 

P4 Prefects & PSLs Leadership workshop (2/3) 2pm - 4pm 
P5 Prefects Leadership Workshop (2/3) 2pm - 4pm 
P1 to P3 Class Monitor Training 2pm - 4pm 
P2 to P6 ICT Monitor Training 2pm - 4pm 
WSA-EC Student Champions 2pm - 4pm 

22 – 26 Jan 

Start of Support/ Enrichment Programmes 
• Monday (EL & MTL) 
• Thursday (MA & SC) 
Start of Co-Curricular Activities (Tuesday and Friday) 

22 Jan Mon Primary 3 to Primary 6 Higher Mother-Tongue Languages 2pm to 3pm  

29 Jan – 2 Feb 
Support/ Enrichment Programmes (Monday & Thursday) 
Co-Curricular Activities (Tuesday & Friday) 

29 Jan Mon Primary 3 to Primary 6 Higher Mother-Tongue Languages 2pm to 3pm 

 

5 – 9 Feb 
Support/ Enrichment Programmes (Monday & Thursday) 
Co-Curricular Activities (Tuesday) 
Fri – NO CCA 

5 Feb Mon Primary 3 to Primary 6 Higher Mother-Tongue Languages 2pm to 3pm 

6 Feb Tue Photo-taking for P1 and P6 Students for the School Smart Cards 

9 Feb Fri Early Dismissal @ 10am (Eve of CNY) 

12 – 16 Feb 
Support/ Enrichment Programmes (Thursday) 
Co-Curricular Activities (Friday) 

12 Feb Mon Chinese New Year Public Holiday 

13 Feb Tue Chinese New Year School Holiday (Designated day off-in-lieu) 

19 – 23 Feb 
Support/ Enrichment Programmes (Monday & Thursday) 
Co-Curricular Activities (Tuesday & Friday) 

19 Feb Mon Primary 3 to Primary 6 Higher Mother-Tongue Languages 2pm to 3pm 



   

 

Date Day Event(s) 

26 Feb – 1 Mar 
Support/ Enrichment Programmes (Monday & Thursday) 
Co-Curricular Activities (Tuesday & Friday) 

26 
 

Feb Mon 
Primary 3 to Primary 6 Higher Mother-Tongue Languages 2pm to 3pm 
P6 NAPFA Test 

29 
 

Feb Thu P4 NAPFA Test 

1 Mar Fri 
P4 Prefects & PSLs Leadership workshop (3/3) 2pm - 4pm 
P5 Prefects Leadership Workshop (3/3) 2pm - 4pm 

4 – 8 Mar 
Support/ Enrichment Programmes (Monday & Thursday) 
Co-Curricular Activities (Tuesday & Friday) 

4 Mar Mon 
Primary 3 to Primary 6 Higher Mother-Tongue Languages 2pm to 3pm 
Hari Bestari for P1- P6 ML students 2pm - 4pm 

7 Mar Thu IJ P6 TL Camp 1.30pm to 5.00pm 

 

 

 


